

City of Racine

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:		1-16	Version:	A	Name:	(Direct Referral) Request of the Developmentto accept the offer Ramirez to purchase 1801 Grar property. (Res. No. 0295-16)	of Ms. Norma I.	
Туре:	Communication				Status:	Passed		
File created:	8/2/2	2016			In control:	Loan Board of Review		
On agenda:					Final action:	8/16/2016		
Title:	Subject: (Direct Referral) Request of the Director of City Development to accept the offer of Ms. Norma I. Ramirez Otero to purchase 1801 Grand Avenue, a HOME property.(Res. No. 0295-16) Recommendation of the Loan Board of Review on August 11, 2016: To approve the offer of Ms. Norma I. Ramirez Otero to purchase 1801 Grand Avenue, a HOME property. Fiscal note: The City will receive \$109,999 in proceeds minus commisions and closing costs.							
Sponsors:			-				-	
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 1801 Grand ave - purchase details							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result	
8/16/2016	А	Commor	n Council		A	pproved as Presented	Pass	

8/11/2016	A	Loan Board of Review	Recommended For Approval	Pass
Subject: (Dir	ect R	eferral) Request of the Dire	ector of City Development to accept the	e offer of Ms.

Norma I. Ramirez Otero to purchase 1801 Grand Avenue, a HOME property.(Res. No. 0295-16)

Recommendation of the Loan Board of Review on August 11, 2016: To approve the offer of Ms. Norma I. Ramirez Otero to purchase 1801 Grand Avenue, a HOME property.

Fiscal note: The City will receive \$109,999 in proceeds minus commisions and closing costs.